FEATURES
NEMA 2 rated - Indoor use
NEMA 4 rated - indoor/outdoor use, including wet locations
•	 30-Amp/600-Volt rated slip ring
•	 Heavy-duty formed steel mounting base: mount to ceiling, floor, or wall
•	 All steel construction
•	 NEW! Available in yellow, white or black powder-coat finish
•	 Adjustable ball stop included

Rating
Cord
Length
Gauge/
Conductor
Cord
Type Volts
Max
Amps
Slip ring
rating
NEMA
Plug
(Feeder) KH Model #
All Models Below Feature Yellow Powder-Coated Cable Reel with Black Cable
Blunt End 4 25’ 16/3 SO 600 10 600V/30A Blunt End RTBA3L-WW-B16F
Blunt End 4 35’ 16/3 SO 600 10 600V/30A Blunt End RTBA3L-WW-B16H
Blunt End 4 50’ 16/3 SO 600 10 600V/30A Blunt End RTBA3L-WW-B16K
Yellow Outlet Box
15A Duplex/Duplex 2 25’ 16/3 SJ 125 10 600V/30A 5-15P RTBA3L-WDD515-J16F
Yellow Outlet Box
15A Duplex/Duplex 2 35’ 16/3 SJ 125 10 600V/30A 5-15P RTBA3L-WDD515-J16H
 Yellow Outlet Box
15A Duplex/Duplex 2 50’ 16/3 SJ 125 10 600V/30A 5-15P RTBA3L-WDD515-J16K
 Yellow Outlet Box
15A Duplex/Duplex 2 50’ 14/3 SJ 125 15 600V/30A 5-15P RTBA3L-WDD515-J14K
Blunt End 4 50’ 14/3 SJ 300 15 600V/30A Blunt End RTBA3L-WW-J14K
Blunt End 4 25’ 14/3 SO 600 15 600V/30A Blunt End RTBB3L-WW-B14F
Blunt End 2 25’ 12/3 SJ 125 20 600V/30A 5-20P RTBB3L-WW-J12F
Blunt End 2 50’ 12/3 SJ 125 20 600V/30A 5-20P RTBB3L-WW-J12K
Yellow Outlet Box
20A Duplex/Blank 2 25’ 12/3 SJ 125 20 600V/30A 5-20P
GFCI RTBB3L-WGB520-J12F
Yellow Outlet Box
20A Duplex/Blank 2 50’ 12/3 SJ 125 20 600V/30A 5-20P
GFCI RTBB3L-WGB520-J12K
Yellow Outlet Box
20A Duplex/Duplex 2 25’ 12/3 SJ 125 20 600V/30A 5-20P RTBB3L-WDD520-J12F
Yellow Outlet Box
20A Duplex/Duplex 2 50’ 12/3 SJ 125 20 600V/30A 5-20P RTBB3L-WDD520-J12K
Blunt End 4 25’ 12/3 SO 600 20 600V/30A Blunt End RTBB3L-WW-B12F
Blunt End 4 25’ 12/4 SO 600 20 600V/30A Blunt End RTBB4L-WW-B12F
Accessories
Pivot Base, 345° RTBF-PVB
Swivel Base, 360° continuous 3C 600V/30A RTBF-SWB3
Additional configurations are available, including custom cord lengths, black outlet boxes, cover plates, plugs, and connectors.

NEMA
Rating
Cord
Length
Gauge/
Conductor
Cord
Type/Color Volts
Max
Amps
Slip ring
rating
NEMA Plug
(Feeder) KH Model #
All Models Below Feature White Powder-Coated Cable Reel with White Cable
Blunt End 4 25’ 12/3 SEOW White 600 20 600V/30A Blunt End RTBB3LW-WW-H12F
Blunt End 4 25’ 12/3 SJOW White 300 20 600V/30A Blunt End RTBB3LW-WW-P12F
Black Outlet Box
15A Duplex/Duplex 2 25’ 12/3 SJOW White 125 15 600V/30A 5-15P RTBB3LW-1DD515-P12F
Black Outlet Box
20A Duplex/Duplex 2 25’ 12/3 SEOW White 125 20 600V/30A 5-20P RTBB3LW-1DD520-H12F
Black Outlet Box
20A Duplex/Duplex 2 25’ 12/3 SJOW White 125 20 600V/30A 5-20P RTBB3LW-1DD520-P12F
Black Outlet Box
20A GFCI/Duplex 2 25’ 12/3 SEOW White 125 20 600V/30A 5-20P RTBB3LW-1GD520-H12F
Black Outlet Box
20A GFCI/Blank 2 25’ 12/3 SJOW White 125 20 600V/30A 5-20P RTBB3LW-1GB520-P12F
5-20R 2 25’ 12/3  SEOW White 125 20 600V/30A 5-20P RTBB3LW-C520-H12F
5-20R 2 25’ 12/3  SJOW White 125 20 600V/30A 5-20P RTBB3LW-C520-P12F
Blunt End 4 35’ 12/3 SJOW White 300 20 600V30A Blunt End RTBB3LW-WW-P12H
Black Outlet Box
20A GFCI/Duplex 2 30’ 12/3 SEOW White 125 20 600V/30A 5-20P RTBB3LW-1GD520-H12G
Black Outlet Box
20A Duplex/Duplex 2 35’ 12/3 SJOW White 125 20 600V/30A 5-20P RTBB3LW-1DD520-P12H
Black Outlet Box
20A GFCI/Blank 2 35’ 12/3 SJOW White 125 20 600V/30A 5-20P RTBB3LW-1GB520-P12H
Blunt End 4 50’ 12/3 SJOW White 300 20 600V/30A Blunt End RTBB3LW-WW-P12K
5-20R 2 50’ 12/3 SJOW White 125 20 600V/30A 5-20P RTBB3LW-C520-P12K
All Models Below Feature White Powder-Coated Cable Reel with Black Cable
Blunt End 4 25’ 12/3 SJOW Black 300 20 600V/30A Blunt End RTBB3LW-WW-J12F
Blunt End 4 50’ 12/3 SJOW Black 300 20 600V30A Blunt End RTBB3LW-WW-J12K
Black Outlet Box
20A Duplex/Duplex 2 25’ 12/3 SJOW Black 125 20 600V/30A 5-20P RTBB3LW-1DD520-J12F
Black Outlet Box
20A Duplex/Duplex 2 50’ 12/3 SJOW Black 125 20 600V/30A 5-20P RTBB3LW-1DD520-J12K
Accessories
Pivot Base, 345° RTBF-PVB
Swivel Base, 360° continuous 3C 600V/30A RTBF-SWB3
Additional configurations are available, including custom cord lengths, yellow outlet boxes, cover plates, plugs, or connectors.

Rating
Cord
Length
Gauge/
Conductor
Cord
Type/Color Volts
Max
Amps
Slip ring
rating
NEMA
Plug
(Feeder) KH Model #
All Models Below Feature Black Powder-Coated Cable Reel with Black Cable
Blunt End 4 25’ 12/3 SJOW Black 300 20 600V/30A Blunt End RTBB3LB-WW-J12F
Blunt End 4 50’ 12/3 SJOW Black 300 20 600V30A Blunt End RTBB3LB-WW-J12K
Black Outlet Box
20A Duplex/Duplex 2 25’ 12/3 SJOW Black 125 20 600V/30A 5-20P RTBB3LB-1DD520-J12F
Black Outlet Box
20A Duplex/Duplex 2 50’ 12/3 SJOW Black 125 20 600V/30A 5-20P RTBB3LB-1DD520-J12K
Black Outlet Box
20A GFCI/Blank 2 25’ 12/3 SJOW Black 125 20 600V/30A 5-20P RTBB3LB-1GB520-J12F
Black Outlet Box
20A GFCI/Blank 2 50’ 12/3 SJOW Black 125 20 600V/30A 5-20P RTBB3LB-1GB520-J12K
Accessories
Pivot Base, 345° RTBF-PVB
Swivel Base, 360° continuous 3C 600V/30A RTBF-SWB3
Additional configurations are available, including custom cord lengths, yellow outlet boxes, cover plates, plugs, or connectors.